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Bus 1111 Massamá-Barcarena (Estação Sul) - Barcarena 
(Fábrica Pólvora)
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Direction
Barcarena (Fábrica Pólvora Acesso Sul) — Massamá - 
Barcarena (Estação Sul)

54 stops

Open route schedule

Barcarena (Fábrica Pólvora Acesso Sul)

Oeiras Golf Residence (Rotunda)

R Coop Pessoal Fábrica Pólvora

Estr Caminho da Serra (Simas)

Estr Leceia (Fte X) Caminho Serra

Leceia (Rotunda Idade Cobre)

R Moinho

Igreja Nossa Senhora da Piedade

Leceia (Sociedade)

Leceia (Mercado)

R Tomás Leal da Câmara 8

R Dom Manuel I 38

R Dom Manuel I 41

Barcarena (Ponte)

R Fernel Duarte 25

Barcarena (Bombeiros)

Barcarena (Cemitério)

R Ilha S Jorge Fte 8 (C Lameiro)

R Angra Heroísmo (Escadinhas)

R Qta Bonfim (X) R Marquez Sá Bandeira

Route schedule
Barcarena (Fábrica Pólvora Acesso Sul) — Massamá - 
Barcarena (Estação Sul)

Monday 07:00-19:40

Tuesday 07:00-19:40

Wednesday 07:00-19:40

Thursday 07:00-19:40

Friday 07:00-19:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Barcarena (Fábrica Pólvora Acesso Sul)

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min
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Queijas (Psp)

R João XXI (Igreja)

R João XXI 1

R Camilo C Branco 31

R Camilo C Branco (X) R Fel Castilho

R J Iteperano Duarte 11

R António Maria Costa Macedo 27

Alameda de Queijas 1

R São Romão

R Açores 32

Estr Militar (Viv Gnr)

Estr Militar (Fte Estudios)

Estr Militar 75

Estr Palmeiras (Fábricas)

R Trabalho (Fábricas)

R Mário Castelhano 40

R Mario Castelhano (Consiglieri Park)

Estr Consiglieri Pedroso 69

Rua António Aleixo (X) Rua Tony de Matos

Rua António Aleixo (X) Rua Bartolomeu Dias

Estr Consigl Pedroso 52

Estr Consiglieri Pedroso 69

Estr Consiglieri P (X) R M Castelhano

Estr Palmeiras (X) Estr Consig Pedroso

Estr Consigl Pedroso 123

Estr Cruz Cavalinhos 30

Jardim Odette de Saint-Maurice

R António Quadros Fte 8

R Juventude (X) R António Quadros



R Juventude (X) R Constituição

Av Sto António de Tercena

Av Infante dom Henrique 42

Av Infante D Henrique 135

Massamá - Barcarena (Estação Sul)



Direction
Massamá - Barcarena (Estação Sul) — Barcarena (Fábri-
ca Pólvora Acesso Sul)

53 stops

Open route schedule

Massamá - Barcarena (Estação Sul)

Av Infante D Henrique 135

Av Infante dom Henrique 42

Av Sto António de Tercena

R Juventude (X) R António Quadros

R António Quadros Fte 8

Estr Cruz Cavalinhos 28

Estr Consigl Pedroso 123

Estr Consiglieri Pedroso 81

Estr Consiglieri Pedroso 69

Rua António Aleixo (X) Rua Tony de Matos

Rua António Aleixo (X) Rua Bartolomeu Dias

Estr Consigl Pedroso 52

Estr Consiglieri Pedroso 69

Estr Consiglieri P (X) R M Castelhano

Estr Palmeiras (X) Estr Consig Pedroso

Estr Palmeiras 36

Estr Militar 73

Estr Militar (Estudios)

Estr Militar (Viv Gnr)

R Angra Heroísmo (Escadinhas)

R Roberto Ivens

R Mouzinho Silveira (X) Açores

R São Romão

Route schedule
Massamá - Barcarena (Estação Sul) — Barcarena (Fábri-
ca Pólvora Acesso Sul)

Monday 07:50-20:30

Tuesday 07:50-20:30

Wednesday 07:50-20:30

Thursday 07:50-20:30

Friday 07:50-20:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Massamá - Barcarena (Estação Sul)

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min
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Alameda de Queijas 1

R António Maria Costa Macedo 27

R J Iteperano Duarte 16

R Camilo C Branco (X) R Fel Castilho

R Camilo C Branco (X) Rua Alves Crespo

Av Tomás Ribeiro (Rot Queijas)

R João XXI 10

R João XXI (Igreja)

R Marques Sá Bandeira (Fte Psp)

R Qta Bonfim (X) Marquez Sá Bandeira

R Angra Heroísmo (Fte Escadinhas)

R Ilha S Jorge 4 (C Lameiro)

Barcarena (Cemitério)

Barcarena (Bombeiros)

Barcarena (Rotunda)

Barcarena (Ponte)

R Dom Manuel I 41

R Dom Manuel I 38

R Tomás Leal da Câmara 8

Leceia (Rotunda Idade Cobre)

Leceia (Sociedade)

Igreja Nossa Senhora da Piedade

R Moinho

Leceia (Mercado)

Estr Leceia (Fte X) Caminho Serra

Estr Caminho da Serra (Simas)

R Coop Pessoal Fábrica Pólvora

R Azenhas 23e

Barcarena (Fábrica Pólvora Acesso Sul)



1111 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Queijas

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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